Joi, Dinamo T5

Stoicea / lacob vs Stoian /
PRIV Barbulescu

Legenda

Arbitru

Vineri, Green
Tech

10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00

Dublu medium

20:00

Arbitru

Dublu expert

Dublu stelar
Vineri, Pescarus T1
17:00 19:00

Stoicea / lacob / Stoian /
gEK0[0) Barbulescu vs Sava / Geanta 21:00

21:00
Arbitru

Vineri, Dinamo T6

Tudor/ Barbulescu vs Cristea/
18:00 Nicolae

Dulea/ Bogdan vs Huzum/
20:00 Huzum

Sambata,
Green Tech T

10:00
12:00
14:00

10:00
12:00
14:00

Marinescu / Gradinaru vs Jinga /
16:00 RIGEE!

18:00

16:00
18:00




Arbitru

Sambata,
Dinamo T3

10:00
12:00

14:00
16:00

Duminica,
Dinamo T4

10:00
Arbitru

Duminica,
Green Tech

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

Dulea/ Bogdan/ Huzum/ Huzum

vs Tudor/ Barbulescu/ Cristea/

Nicolae- cupe campioni, medalii
18:00 finalisti

Arbitru

Duminica,
Pescarus

T5

10:00
12:00

10:00
12:00

B. Alexandru / C. Gageanu vs
(LX) Brener / Alexe

16:00

14:00
16:00

, D.

Dima ultimele 2

12:00
14:00
16:00

18:00

10:00
12:00

14:00
16:00

T6




Grava / Andrei / Dumitrescu vs
Brateanu / Ulici / Neagu / Pilaf

Marinescu / Gradinaru / Jinga /
Jinga vs Brener / Alexe / B.

13:00 17:00

X0[0] Alexandru / Gageanu 19:00

17:00
Luni, Dinamo T4 T3

19:30 rezervaT 20:30 NU AM REZERVAT
Marti, Dinamo  T6 T6

19:00 REZERVAT 20:30 NU AM REZERVAT
mIERCURI t1 T2

19:00 REZERVAT 19:30
jol, T5 T2

20:30 REZERVAT 21:00 REZERVAT



